60 meter
Reeks:1
1 8946
2 1202
3 2175
4 1015
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 8921
2 9081
3 1780
4 1270
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 1892
2 9085
3 9083
4 1781
600 meter
Reeks:1
1 8946
2 8921
3 1202
4 2175
5 1015
6 1781
7 1892
8 9083
9 9085

verspringen

Reeks:1

1 8946 VAN POUCKE DANTE

2 1202 MARTENS KASPER

3 9081 DEPAEPE RUBEN

4 1270 MISPLON JEF

5 8921 RAGOLLE NINO

6 2175 VAN HAUTEM MIDAS

7 1781 VANDE PUTTE ROBIN

8 1015 VEREECKE VIC

9 1892 GENBRUGGE MATHIS

10 9083 KATAMADZE LUCAS

11 1780 SAMOISE LANDER
hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=16:23
Reeks:1

1 2175 VAN HAUTEM MIDAS

2

2180

Uitslag Artevelde jeugdwedstrijd.

4 juli 2009
Ben Heren Uur=13:19

VAN POUCKE DANTE
MARTENS KASPER
VAN HAUTEM MIDAS
VEREECKE VIC

Ben Heren Uur=13:19

RAGOLLE NINO
DE PAEPE RUBEN
SAMOISE LANDER
MISPLON JEF

Ben Heren Uur=13:19

GENBRUGGE MATHIS
CAPPAERT ACHILLES
KATAMADZE LUCAS
VANDE PUTTE ROBIN

Ben Heren Uur=16:05

VAN POUCKE DANTE
RAGOLLE NINO
MARTENS KASPER
VAN HAUTEM MIDAS
VEREECKE VIC

VANDE PUTTE ROBIN
GENBRUGGE MATHIS
KATAMADZE LUCAS
CAPPAERT ACHILLES

Ben Heren Uur=13:56

GOESSENS JOREN

RCG
ASVO
RCG
RCG

RCG
NA
STAX
RCG

RCG
NA
RCG
STAX

RCG
RCG
ASVO
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
NA

RCG
ASVO
NA
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX

RCG
STAX

RCGent atletiek
9.8 00
10.0 00
10.8 01
11.1 02
10.4 01
10.6 00
11.1 02
11.3 02
11.3 02
11.8 00
13.4 00
13.7 00
2'05.9 00
2'11.2 01
2'13.1 00
2'22.0 01
2'26.2 02
2'31.7 00
2'37.9 02
3'14.3 00
3'21.8 00
3.74m 00
3.15m 00
3.01m 00
3.00m 02
2.85m 01
2.67m 01
2.55m 00
2.53m 02
2.37m 02
2.26m 00
2.25m 02
26.56m 01
24.56m 01



0o NO UV bW

1781
9083
1125
1202
1780
8921

60 meter
Reeks:1

1

u b wnN

1430
1643
913

1539
1642

60 meter
Reeks:2

1

“u b wnN

8159
1824
1905
1147
1641

600 meter
Reeks:1

1

NOoOuh~hwWwN

1824
1728
1147
8159
1643
1905
1642
1228

verspringen

Reeks:1

1 1430 CALLENS PAULINE

2 1643 COQUYT JUSTINE

3 1539 BEGYNLENA

4 8159 DESMET KAREN

5 913 DE BLANDER LAURA

6 1824 DEPLULUNA

7 1905 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE

8 1147 VAN RENTERGHEM LISA

9 1642 COQUYT MAXENCE

10 1641 CNUDDE KYANA

11 1228 DAELMAN KJENTA
hockeywerpen Ben Dames Uur=13:53
Reeks:1

1 913 DE BLANDER LAURA

2 1905 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE

3 1539 BEGYNLENA

4 1147 VAN RENTERGHEM LISA

5 1643 COQUYT JUSTINE

6 1824 DEPLULUNA

VANDE PUTTE ROBIN
KATAMADZE LUCAS
INGELAERE JARNI
MARTENS KASPER
SAMOISE LANDER
RAGOLLE NINO

Ben Dames Uur=13:08

CALLENS PAULINE
COQUYT JUSTINE
DE BLANDER LAURA
BEGYN LENA
COQUYT MAXENCE

Ben Dames Uur=13:08

DE SMET KAREN

DE PLU LUNA

VAN VYNCKT LEONIE
VAN RENTERGHEM LISA
CNUDDE KYANA

Ben Dames Uur=16:01

DE PLU LUNA

VAN LENT JANA

VAN RENTERGHEM LISA
DE SMET KAREN
COQUYT JUSTINE

VAN VYNCKT LEONIE
COQUYT MAXENCE
DAELMAN KJENTA

Ben Dames Uur=14:56

STAX
RCG
DEIN
ASVO
STAX
RCG

AVMO
RCG
STAX
STAX
RCG

HALE
RCG
HALE
HALE
RCG

RCG
SPBO
HALE
HALE
RCG
HALE
RCG
RCG

AVMO
RCG
STAX
HALE
STAX
RCG
HALE
HALE
RCG
RCG
RCG

STAX
HALE
STAX
HALE
RCG
RCG

21.94m
20.98m
20.04m
19.15m
18.38m
10.86m

10.0
10.1
10.4
10.8
11.3

10.3
10.7
11.0
11.3
12.4

2'14.6
2'19.9
2'21.3
2'21.3
2'23.1
2'31.9
2'335
NG

3.40m
3.38m
3.14m
3.09m
3.06m
3.02m
2.99m
2.98m
2.70m
2.41m
2.21m

22.86m
18.03m
17.33m
16.78m
14.75m
13.64m

00
00
00
00
02
01

00
00
00
00
02

00
01
00
00
02

01
01
00
00
00
00
02
01

00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
02
02
01

00
00
00
00
00
01



7 1430
8 1228
9 1642
10 1641
11 8159
60 meter
Reeks:1
1 4074
2 3922
3 3908
4 3900
5 4075
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 3926
2 9084
3 4176
4 4103
5 3928
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 4820
2 4819
3 4182
4 5538
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 4074
2 3900
3 4182
4 4820
5 3926
6 3928

verspringen

Reeks:1
1 3922
2 3921
3 4662
4 3908
5 4074
6 4103
7 3900
8 4020
9 4820
10 4182
11 4075
12 3928

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

1

3921

2,000kg

CALLENS PAULINE
DAELMAN KJENTA
COQUYT MAXENCE
CNUDDE KYANA
DE SMET KAREN

Pup Heren Uur=13:35

DE SUTTER GLENN
VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD
DEPLOEY THORGAL

DE ROOZE DANTE

DE BLANDER VICTOR

Pup Heren Uur=13:35

VERHEYE LARS
DIA CHARLES
MISPLON LOUIS
LIPPENS JARNE
VLAEMINCK EBERT

Pup Heren Uur=13:35

REYNAERT LIAM
DEPOORTERE LUKAS
PAREDIS ROBBE
CROENE JARNE

Pup Heren Uur=16:20

DE SUTTER GLENN
DE ROOZE DANTE
PAREDIS ROBBE
REYNAERT LIAM
VERHEYE LARS
VLAEMINCK EBERT

Pup Heren Uur=16:18

VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD
VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT
DE CONINCK NELSON
DEPLOEY THORGAL

DE SUTTER GLENN
LIPPENS JARNE

DE ROOZE DANTE

SAP ARTHUR
REYNAERT LIAM
PAREDIS ROBBE

DE BLANDER VICTOR
VLAEMINCK EBERT

VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT

Pup Heren Uur=13:50

AVMO 13.51m
RCG  12.84m
RCG  10.68m
RCG  851m
HALE 4.63m
ZA 9.0
RCG 91
RCG 9.6
RCG 9.8
STAX 9.8
RCG 10.0
NA 10.1
RCG 10.2
STAX 10.4
RCG 115
RCG 10.0
RCG 103
STAX 10.4
RCG 10.7
ZA 3'40.0
RCG 3'47.6
STAX 3'484
RCG  3'53.3
RCG 4'10.5
RCG 4'20.2
RCG  4.10m
RCG  3.93m
KAAG 3.69m
RCG  3.63m
ZA 3.37m
STAX 3.30m
RCG  3.20m
DEIN 3.04m
RCG  3.00m
STAX 2.90m
STAX 2.88m
RCG  2.53m

RCG

8.72m

00
01
02
02
00

98
98
98
98
99

99
00
99
98
99

99
98
98
99

98
98
98
99
99
99

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
98
99
99

98



NOoO bk WwWwN

discuswerpen 0,600kg

3922
3908
4075
4820
4819
5538

VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD
DEPLOEY THORGAL

DE BLANDER VICTOR
REYNAERT LIAM
DEPOORTERE LUKAS
CROENE JARNE

Reeks:1

1 3921 VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT

2 3908 DEPLOEY THORGAL

3 3922 VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD

4 4020 SAP ARTHUR

5 4075 DE BLANDER VICTOR

6 3900 DEROOZE DANTE

7 4820 REYNAERT LIAM

8 4182 PAREDIS ROBBE

4103 LIPPENS JARNE

hockeywerpen Pup Heren Uur=15:34
Reeks:1

1 3921 VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT

2 3908 DEPLOEY THORGAL

3 4020 SAPARTHUR

4 3922 VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD

5 4820 REYNAERT LIAM

6 4182 PAREDIS ROBBE

7 3900 DEROOZE DANTE

8 3928 VLAEMINCK EBERT

9 4075 DEBLANDER VICTOR

10 4074 DESUTTER GLENN

11 4819 DEPOORTERE LUKAS

12 5538 CROENE JARNE
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=13:21
Reeks:1

1 4663 STEURTYRA*

2 3809 VAN PETEGEM KELLY

3 5018 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA

4 3576 VEREECKE ODE

5 3844 PAREDISRUTH
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:07
Reeks:1

1 3662 CORNELISJACINTHA

2 3571 OWUSU MEGAN

3 3844 PAREDISRUTH

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 4663
2 4183
3 4269
4 3711

3844

Pup Dames Uur=14:07

STEUR TYRA*
HARTMANN IRIS
CALLENS STEPHANIE
SAMYN TILDE
PAREDIS RUTH

RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG

Pup Heren Uur=16:46

RCG
RCG
RCG
DEIN
STAX
RCG
RCG
STAX
STAX

RCG
RCG
DEIN
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
STAX
ZA
RCG
RCG

HAC
STAX
STAX
RCG
STAX

KAAG
RCG
STAX

HAC
STAX
AVMO
STAX
STAX

8.08m
7.73m
6.41m
6.34m
5.20m
4.45m

23.37m
18.73m
16.38m
14.52m
14.20m
12.19m
9.67m
9.25m
GP

45.45m
40.09m
39.00m
33.80m
31.15m
31.10m
27.81m
27.22m
25.94m
24.90m
22.35m
18.21m

8.5
9.1
9.8
10.3
11.6

3'43.0
3'50.5
4'46.7

1.26m
1.23m
1.23m
1.20m
GP

98
98
99
99
98
99

98
98
98
99
99
98
99
98
98

98
98
99
98
99
98
98
99
99
98
98
99

98
99
98
99
99

98
99
99

98
99
98
98
99



verspringen
Reeks:1

1

cONO UL WN

4663
3809
3662
4183
3571
5018
3576
3844

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

1

o b wnN

discuswerpen 0,600kg

4663
3809
3711
4269
4183
5018

Reeks:1
1 3711
2 3809
3 4663
4 5018
5 3576
6 4269
7 4183
8 3571
9 3844
80 meter
Reeks:1
1 8143
2 8180
3 6752
4 6878
80 meter
Reeks:2
1 7540
2 6880
3 7163
4 6755
5 7395
150 meter
Reeks:1
1 8143
2 6752
3 7540
4 6880
5 8180

1000 meter

Pup Dames Uur=14:37

STEUR TYRA*

VAN PETEGEM KELLY
CORNELIS JACINTHA
HARTMANN IRIS
OWUSU MEGAN

VAN STEENBERGE LAURA
VEREECKE ODE

PAREDIS RUTH

2,000kg  Pup Dames Uur=16:16

STEUR TYRA*

VAN PETEGEM KELLY
SAMYN TILDE

CALLENS STEPHANIE
HARTMANN IRIS

VAN STEENBERGE LAURA

SAMYN TILDE

VAN PETEGEM KELLY
STEUR TYRA*

VAN STEENBERGE LAURA
VEREECKE ODE

CALLENS STEPHANIE
HARTMANN IRIS
OWUSU MEGAN
PAREDIS RUTH

Min Heren Uur=13:42

BRUNEEL ROBRECHT
STEUR DARREN
OWUSU DYLAN
TEMMERMAN NILS

Min Heren Uur=13:42

SEVENOIS NATHAN
REYNAERT LORENZO
VAN WEEHAEGE KEANU
WILLEMS BENJAMIN
SAMOISE LOUIS

Min Heren Uur=15:11

BRUNEEL ROBRECHT
OWUSU DYLAN
SEVENOIS NATHAN
REYNAERT LORENZO
STEUR DARREN

Min Heren Uur=16:29

HAC
STAX
KAAG
STAX
RCG
STAX
RCG
STAX

HAC
STAX
STAX
AVMO
STAX
STAX

Pup Dames Uur=15:13

STAX
STAX
HAC
STAX
RCG
AVMO
STAX
RCG
STAX

ASVO
HAC
RCG
STAX

STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX

ASVO
RCG
STAX
RCG
HAC

4.10m
3.93m
3.80m
3.65m
3.39m
3.05m
2.85m
2.81m

9.95m
7.61m
6.76m
6.11m
5.18m
5.15m

19.71m
16.10m
13.54m
13.51m
12.31m
10.51m
9.57m
9.51m
6.70m

11.2
11.5
11.7
12.1

11.6
11.9
14.3
14.5
14.9

20.9
214
21.8
22.1
22.3

98
99
98
99
99
98
99
99

98
99
98
98
99
98

98
99
98
98
99
98
99
99
99

96
00
97
97

96
97
97
96
97

96
97
96
97
00



Reeks:1

1

NoO b WwN

hoogspringen

7540
8149
8143
6880
7452
7265
7163

Reeks:1

1

0O NOULL b WN

6980
6878
6880
7540
7452
6752
8149
7265

verspringen
Reeks:1

1

O ooNOULLD WN

N
= O

6838
6752
6880
8180
8143
7452
6878
7265
7163
7395
6755

kogelstoten

Reeks:1
1 7904
2 8143
3 7515
4 6878
5 8073
6 6752
7 6880
8 6838
9 8149
10 6755
11 7395
12 7163
13 7265

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1
1 7515
2 7904
3 6878
4 8073

SEVENOIS NATHAN
VLAEMMINCK FLORIAN
BRUNEEL ROBRECHT
REYNAERT LORENZO
SCHEVCHENKO ARTIOM*
HARTMANN BRAM

VAN WEEHAEGE KEANU

Min Heren Uur=17:08

CAPIAU TOBIAS
TEMMERMAN NILS
REYNAERT LORENZO
SEVENOIS NATHAN
SCHEVCHENKO ARTIOM*
OWUSU DYLAN
VLAEMMINCK FLORIAN
HARTMANN BRAM

Min Heren Uur=15:52

INGELAERE BRIAN
OWUSU DYLAN
REYNAERT LORENZO
STEUR DARREN
BRUNEEL ROBRECHT
SCHEVCHENKO ARTIOM*
TEMMERMAN NILS
HARTMANN BRAM

VAN WEEHAEGE KEANU
SAMOISE LOUIS
WILLEMS BENJAMIN

3,000kg  Min Heren Uur=15:20

STOCKMAN BRAM
BRUNEEL ROBRECHT
DUCHATEAU JARNE
TEMMERMAN NILS
VLAEMINCK ARNE
OWUSU DYLAN
REYNAERT LORENZO
INGELAERE BRIAN
VLAEMMINCK FLORIAN
WILLEMS BENJAMIN
SAMOISE LOUIS

VAN WEEHAEGE KEANU
HARTMANN BRAM

DUCHATEAU JARNE
STOCKMAN BRAM
TEMMERMAN NILS
VLAEMINCK ARNE

STAX
RCG
ASVO
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG

VS
STAX
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX

DEIN
RCG
RCG
HAC
ASVO
RCG
STAX
STAX
RCG
STAX
RCG

EA
ASVO
OB
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
DEIN
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
STAX

Min Heren Uur=14:21

OB
EA
STAX
RCG

3'245
3'27.0
3'34.2
3'35.2
3'54.6
4'39.7
4'46.5

1.36m
1.33m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
0.95m

4.85m
4.28m
4.04m
3.98m
3.97m
3.77m
3.67m
3.06m
3.00m
2.71m
2.64m

9.81m
9.38m
8.95m
8.75m
7.79m
7.75m
7.24m
7.08m
6.94m
6.57m
6.47m
5.85m
4.32m

35.32m
27.90m
23.08m
22.01m

96
96
96
97
97
97
97

97
97
97
96
97
97
96
97

97
97
97
00
96
97
97
97
97
97
96

96
96
96
97
96
97
97
97
96
96
97
97
97

96
96
97
96



speerwerpen 400g

8143
6752
6880
7395
7163
6755
7265

Reeks:1
1 7515
2 6752
3 6878
4 6880
5 7163
6 8149
7 7265
6755
80 meter
Reeks:1
1 5999
2 6009
3 6010
4 9082
5 6004
150 meter
Reeks:1
1 6778
2 5999
3 6009
4 6236
150 meter
Reeks:2
1 6128
2 6000
3 6010
4 6075
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 6810
2 6000
3 6807
4 6010
5 6075

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 6778
2 6614
3 5999
4 6236
5 6004

BRUNEEL ROBRECHT
OWUSU DYLAN
REYNAERT LORENZO
SAMOISE LOUIS

VAN WEEHAEGE KEANU
WILLEMS BENJAMIN
HARTMANN BRAM

DUCHATEAU JARNE
OWUSU DYLAN
TEMMERMAN NILS
REYNAERT LORENZO
VAN WEEHAEGE KEANU
VLAEMMINCK FLORIAN
HARTMANN BRAM
WILLEMS BENJAMIN

Min Dames Uur=13:39

ACHTEN HELENA
VERMEERSCH LOTTE
VLAEMINCK EMMA
CLOCHET LARA
JACQUEMYN CELINE

Min Dames Uur=15:10

VERSTRAETE CHARLOTTE
ACHTEN HELENA
VERMEERSCH LOTTE
BAHRI LATIFA

Min Dames Uur=15:10

SAMYN KAAT
BIEBUYCK MONA
VLAEMINCK EMMA
VAN HAELTER HANNE

Min Dames Uur=16:38

VAN LENT LISSA
BIEBUYCK MONA
SPATARU CASSANDRA
VLAEMINCK EMMA
VAN HAELTER HANNE

Min Dames Uur=16:12

VERSTRAETE CHARLOTTE
DE CONINCK NENAH
ACHTEN HELENA

BAHRI LATIFA
JACQUEMYN CELINE

Min Heren Uur=17:26

ASVO
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
STAX

OB
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG

RCG
RCG
RCG
POR
RCG

AZW
RCG
RCG
RCG

STAX
RCG
RCG
KAAG

SPBO
RCG
STAX
RCG
KAAG

AZW
KAAG
RCG
RCG
RCG

19.93m
19.54m
15.24m
13.89m
13.76m
13.53m
11.61m

41.87m
31.12m
28.10m
20.10m
18.58m
15.64m
9.26m
GP

11.3
11.9
13.1
13.7
13.9

211
21.2
22.8
23.2

22.9
24.0
24.6
27.0

3'29.0
3'45.6
3'51.4
4'13.5
4'27.0

1.42m
1.36m
1.36m
1.25m
1.15m

96
97
97
97
97
96
97

96
97
97
97
97
96
97
96

97
97
97
00
97

96
97
97
97

96
96
97
97

97
96
97
97
97

96
96
97
97
97



5
7
8

6010
6807
6802

verspringen
Reeks:1

1

NOoO b wWwN

6336
5999
6128
6009
6004
6807
6802

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

1

coONO UL b WN

discuswerpen 0,750kg

6336
6644
6778
6571
6802
5999
6236
6128

Reeks:1

1

O ooNOTULLDd WN

N
= O

speerwerpen 400g

6336
9082
6571
6644
6802
6236
6000
6010
6128
6009
6075

Reeks:1
1 6003
2 6778
3 6802
4 9082
5 6336
6 6000
7 6644
8 6010
9 6571
10 6807
11 6004
12 6075

[
w

6128

VLAEMINCK EMMA
SPATARU CASSANDRA
VAN DEN ABEELE JANA

Min Dames Uur=16:48

SOLOMON ASHLEY
ACHTEN HELENA
SAMYN KAAT
VERMEERSCH LOTTE
JACQUEMYN CELINE
SPATARU CASSANDRA
VAN DEN ABEELE JANA

2,000kg  Min Dames Uur=17:06

SOLOMON ASHLEY
VERDONCK MICHELE
VERSTRAETE CHARLOTTE
CALLENS DELPHINE

VAN DEN ABEELE JANA
ACHTEN HELENA

BAHRI LATIFA

SAMYN KAAT

SOLOMON ASHLEY
CLOCHET LARA
CALLENS DELPHINE
VERDONCK MICHELE
VAN DEN ABEELE JANA
BAHRI LATIFA
BIEBUYCK MONA
VLAEMINCK EMMA
SAMYN KAAT
VERMEERSCH LOTTE
VAN HAELTER HANNE

GHYSELINCK LIESELOT
VERSTRAETE CHARLOTTE
VAN DEN ABEELE JANA
CLOCHET LARA
SOLOMON ASHLEY
BIEBUYCK MONA
VERDONCK MICHELE
VLAEMINCK EMMA
CALLENS DELPHINE
SPATARU CASSANDRA
JACQUEMYN CELINE
VAN HAELTER HANNE
SAMYN KAAT

Min Dames Uur=14:44

RCG
STAX
DEIN

STAX
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
STAX
DEIN

STAX
AZW
AZW
AVMO
DEIN
RCG
RCG
STAX

Min Dames Uur=16:10

STAX
POR
AVMO
AZW
DEIN
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
KAAG

RCG
AZW
DEIN
POR
STAX
RCG
AZW
RCG
AVMO
STAX
RCG
KAAG
STAX

1.15m
1.15m
1.05m

4.93m
4.20m
3.93m
3.63m
3.46m
3.41m
3.40m

11.53m
9.78m
9.48m
7.88m
7.68m
7.61m
7.05m
6.87m

24.25m
18.01m
17.66m
17.59m
17.20m
16.34m
15.24m
14.69m
14.52m
14.03m
8.41m

31.35m
29.75m
22.58m
21.70m
16.28m
15.90m
15.03m
14.70m
12.61m
11.24m
11.22m
10.78m
8.14m

97
97
97

96
97
96
97
97
97
97

96
97
96
96
97
97
97
96

96
00
96
97
97
97
96
97
96
97
97

96
96
97
00
96
96
97
97
96
97
97
97
96



